Clubhouse Daily Menu

BREAKFAST (Order before 12:00)
Sausage, Bacon, eggs (cooked to
your liking), tomato, mushroom,
hash brown, baked beans toast

Junior breakfast (I of each) £8.00
Regular breakfast (2 of each) £11.00
Bigger breakfast (3 of each) £13.95
Veggie breakfast (1 of above but

no bacon and veggie sausage) £8.00
ROLLS

Bacon £4.00
Sausage £4.00
Add extra item — sausage / egg £1.00
Ham & cheese | £6.00
Tuna & red onion - £5.50
Tuna, red onion & cheese £6.50
LITE BITES

Toasted tea cake, jam & butter £1.50
2 rounds of toast, jam & butter £1.00

Eggs on toast (fried / scrambled / poached)

£3.00
Beans on toast £3.00
Tinned tomatoes on toast £3.00
Cheese on toast £3.00

TOASTIE

Bacon

Sausage

Add extra item - sausage / egg
Ham & cheese :

Tuna & red onion

Tuna, red onion & cheese .
Chicken tikka

BLT , ‘
Club triple decker BLT & chicken

SANDWICH

Bacon

Sausage

Add extra item — sausage / egg
Ham & cheese

Ham salad

Cheese salad

Tuna & red onion

Tuna, red onion & cheese
Chicken tikka

BLT

PANINI

Ham & cheese
Chicken tikka

BLT

Tuna melt (cheese)
Cheese & onion

'£4.00

£4.00
£1.00.

£6.00
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£10.00

£4.00
£4.00
£1.00
£6.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

OMELETTE
Two fillings from Ham, cheese,
onion, mushroom, tomato

LUNCH

Sausage, egg, beans & chips

Ham, egg & chips

Chicken goujons, chips & peas

Eagle burger in a sesame bun;,
cheese, bacon, lettuce,

' tomato & chips

Dirty fries, cheese, bacon, onion,
spicy garlic mayonnaise

Oven-baked Nachos, salsa,
cheese, seasoning

Rarebit on toast
Add egg (buck rarebit)
Add bacon

Chicken biryani wrap

SIDES
Thick cut chips
Skin-on fries
Add curry sauce
Add cheese

£5.00

£8.00
£10.00
£8.00

£10.00
£7.00

£6.00
£4.00
£1.00
£2.00
£4.75

£3.50
£3.50
£1.25
£1.25




DON’T FORGET TO SEE OUR
SPECIALS BOARD FOR THE
LATEST TASTY OFFERS
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KIDS MENU

(Suitable for year 9 and under)

Mini Margherita Pizza (v)
Macaroni Cheese (V)
Sausage and Beans
Mini Chicken Goujons
Mini Fish Goujons
Mini Cheeseburger
All served with fries £6.00

Situated.ideally in between Cardiff
and Newport against the backdrop of
Monmouthshire and the Bristol
Channel lies one of South Wales’

premier golf clubs - St. Mellons Golf |

Club.

This year the Club celebrates its
Diamond Anniversary and is enjoying
a whole number of special events to

mark the occasion.

The course itself was designed by the
renowned international golf course
designer Harry Colt and therefore
shares its heritage with golf clubs
such as Wentworth, Sunningdale and
Royal Porthcawl.

Visitors are always welcome to come
and join us at St. Mellons Golf Club.

If you would like to book a tee time for

a round of golf or maybe our function

room for that special occasion, then
just speak to one of our team
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ST. MELLONS
—— GOLF CLUB —

CLUBHOUSE MENU
AUTUMN / WINTER

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR



