Clubhouse Daily Menu		TOASTIE		OMELETTE	
		Bacon	£4.00	Two fillings from Ham, cheese,	
BREAKFAST (Order before 12:00) Sausage, Bacon, eggs (cooked to your liking), tomato, mushroom,		Sausage Add extra item – sausage / egg Ham & cheese Tuna & red onion	£4.00 £1.00 £6.00 £5.50	onion, mushroom, tomato	£5.00
hash brown, baked beans toast Junior breakfast (I of each) Regular breakfast (2 of each) Bigger breakfast (3 of each)	£8.00 £11.00 £13.95	Tuna, red onion & cheese Chicken tikka BLT Club triple decker BLT & chicken	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £10.00	Sausage, egg, beans & chips Ham, egg & chips Chicken goujons, chips & peas Eagle burger in a sesame bun, cheese, bacon, lettuce,	£8.00 £10.00 £8.00
Veggie breakfast (1 of above but no bacon and veggie sausage)	£8.00	SANDWICH		tomato & chips Dirty fries, cheese, bacon, onion, spicy garlic mayonnaise	£10.00
ROLLS		Bacon	£4.00	Oven-baked Nachos, salsa,	27.00
Bacon	£4.00	Sausage	£4.00	cheese, seasoning	£6.00
Sausage	£4.00	Add extra item – sausage / egg	£1.00	Rarebit on toast	£4.00
Add extra item – sausage / egg	£1.00	Ham & cheese Ham salad	£6.00 £5.50	Add egg (buck rarebit)	£1.00
Ham & cheese	£6.00	Cheese salad	£3.50 £4.50	Add bacon	£2.00
Tuna & red onion	£5.50	Tuna & red onion	£5.50	Chicken biryani wrap	£4.75
Tuna, red onion & cheese	£6.50	Tuna, red onion & cheese	£6.50		
		Chicken tikka	£6.50		
LITE BITES		BLT	£6.50	SIDES	
Toasted tea cake, jam & butter	£1.50			Thick cut chips	£3.50
2 rounds of toast, jam & butter	£1.00	PANINI		Skin-on fries	£3.50
Eggs on toast (fried / scrambled / poached)		Ham & cheese	£6.00	Add chases	£1.25
£3.00		Chicken tikka	£6.50	Add cheese	£1.25
Beans on toast	£3.00	BLT	£6.50		
Tinned tomatoes on toast	£3.00	Tuna melt (cheese)	£6.50		
Cheese on toast	£3.00	Cheese & onion	£6.50		

DON'T FORGET TO SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR THE LATEST TASTY OFFERS



KIDS MENU

(Suitable for year 9 and under)

Mini Margherita Pizza (v)
Macaroni Cheese (v)
Sausage and Beans
Mini Chicken Goujons
Mini Fish Goujons
Mini Cheeseburger
All served with fries

£6.00

Situated ideally in between Cardiff and Newport against the backdrop of Monmouthshire and the Bristol Channel lies one of South Wales' premier golf clubs – St. Mellons Golf Club.

This year the Club celebrates its
Diamond Anniversary and is enjoying
a whole number of special events to
mark the occasion.

The course itself was designed by the renowned international golf course designer Harry Colt and therefore shares its heritage with golf clubs such as Wentworth, Sunningdale and Royal Porthcawl.

Visitors are always welcome to come and join us at St. Mellons Golf Club.

If you would like to book a tee time for a round of golf or maybe our function room for that special occasion, then just speak to one of our team



CLUBHOUSE MENU AUTUMN / WINTER

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR